Part#: RSSD25168A1R00KB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 1.0 OHM 200W 10% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSHG-451-165 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE SGL SIDE SNAPIN 4.5"
RFQ
Part#: RSSHG-501-165 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE SGL SIDE SNAPIN 5"
RFQ
Part#: RSSHG-351-165 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE SGL SIDE SNAPIN 3.5"
RFQ
Part#: RSSD20117A47R0JB15 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 47 OHM 100W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSD25168A1000JB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 100 OHM 200W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSF3J10K Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES 10.0K OHM 3W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: RSSD25168A10R0JB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 10 OHM 200W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSHG-301-165 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE SGL SIDE SNAPIN 3"
RFQ
Part#: RSSD30250A22R0JB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 22 OHM 280W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSD25168A2200JB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 220 OHM 200W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSD30250A10R0JB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 10 OHM 280W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSD30250A47R0JB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 47 OHM 280W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSD20117A4R70KB15 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 4.7 OHM 100W 10% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSHG-251-165 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE SGL SIDE SNAPIN 2.5"
RFQ
Part#: RSSD25168A47R0JB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 47 OHM 200W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSHG-401-165 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE SGL SIDE SNAPIN 4"
RFQ
Part#: RSSHG-601-165 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE SGL SIDE SNAPIN 6"
RFQ
Part#: RSSD25168A22R0JB06 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: RESISTOR 22 OHM 200W 5% WW
RFQ
Part#: RSSF3J8K2 Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES 8.20K OHM 3W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Essentra Components RSSHG-201-165 Richco, Inc. (Essentra Components) RSSHG-201-
165
RSSHG-201-165
Part Number RSSHG-201-165 Manufacturer Essentra Components
Description SINGLE SIDED CARD GUIDE BLACK Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 75962 pcs Data sheet RSSHG-xx1-165 Drawing
Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Series RSSHG
Other Names
Q4980228
RPC2080
RSSHG-201-165-ND
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
For Use With/Related Products 1/16" (1.6mm) Thick PC Boards Accessory Type Nylon, Snap-In Mount, 2.000" (50.80mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Essentra Components series electronic components. We have 75962 pieces of Essentra Components RSSHG-201-
165 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for RSSHG-201-165
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
RSSHG-201-165 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy RSSHG-201-165 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
RSSHG-201-165 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Essentra Components Hong Kong
SINGLE SIDED CARD GUIDE BLACK DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RSSHG-xx1-165 Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS